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HARPER POLITICS

3. Some people say that in this federal election the Conservative Party under Stephen Harper has done a good job and deserves re-election. Others say that the Conservative Party does not deserve to be re-elected
and its time for another federal party to be given a chance to govern the country. Which of these statements is closest to your point of view?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC | ALB | skiMN ] ONT | oQuE | ATL 18-34 [ 3554 | 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1003 131 104 65 381 252 70 210 426 364 501 502
Weighted Base 1003 132* 102* 65* 384 245 74* 280 394 325 485 518
Stephen Harper deserves re-election 442 59 52 37 160 104 29 121 168 152 236 206
44% 45% 51% 57% 42% 43% 39% 43% 43% 47% 49% 40%
K
Stephen Harper does not deserve to be re- 477 61 41 22 191 123 39 134 197 143 217 261
elected
48% 46% 40% 34% 50% 50% 53% 48% 50% 44% 45% 50%
Don't know/Refused 83 12 9 6 33 18 6 24 29 30 33 51
8% 9% 8% 9% 9% 7% 8% 9% 7% 9% 7% 10%
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